River, Lake, Shoal Radar Level Transmitter The best quality and low price
프로세스연결구 : Thread G 1-1/2' / Flange / Frame Mounting Bracket
■ 사용 온도 :  -20℃ ~100℃
출력신호
비고
프로세스 접속 연결구
안테나재질
Thread G 1-1/2" A / Bracket

X X X X X X
Range 0~70 meters (please advise range needed)
4.   주문 코드 선택
MRL907
Z Universal Flange DN150 / SS304
Special on Request
M
Y
M Universal Flange DN80 / SS304
K Universal Flange DN100 / SS304
T Universal Flange DN125 / SS304
B Horn Antenna Ф96 mm / SS316L
C Horn Antenna Ф121 mm / SS316L
Antenna Type and Material
A Horn Antenna Ф76 mm / SS316L
3 (4~20mA) 24 VDC  HART 2-wire
4 (4~20mA) 220 VAC  HART 4-wire
5 RS485 ModBus 6~24 VDC 4-wire
M20 x 1.5
1/2" NPT
LCD Display
A With LCD
X Without LCD
Page 85
Cable Entry
N
 MRL907 used for
river level
measurement